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Arkansas Hills

COLORADO

No warranty is made by the Bureau of Land Management
as to the accuracy, reliability, or completeness of these data
for individual use or aggregate use with other data, or for
the purposes not intended by the BLM.  Spatial information
may not meet National Map Accuracy Standards.  This
information may be updated without notification.
Current as of 3/10/2022
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Poblano 0.3 mi.
Hatch 0.2 mi.

Rusty Lung 1.5 mi.
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£¤50

C.R. 176 / Spiral Dr.

C.R. 175

Salida

Sweet Dreams

C
hickenDinn e r 2 mi.

Prospector 0.7 mi.

No
rt h

Ba
ck

bo
ne

2 m
i.

Backbone 0.9 mi.

Lil' Rattler
1 mi.

Lower Sand Dune
s

0.5 mi.

Upper Sand Dunes

Ten
derfoot0.75 mi.

8 80

0

87

00
86

00

85

00

83

00

8400

82
00

81

00

7 8 0 0

790
0

7700

76

00
85

00

8200

85
00

800
0

Arka nsas River

!̂

Arkansas
HillsSalida

£¤50

£¤285

¬«291

0 10.5
Miles

Shared Non-
Motorized Trails
(Foot, Horse,
Bicycle)
ââ ââ ââ ââ Least Difficult
ââ ââ ââ ââ More Difficult
ââ ââ ââ ââ Most Difficult

Dirt Roads
!] Information Kiosk
!i Parking

BLM
US Forest Service
Private Lands

µ

Travel Limited to Designated Methods

!L!J!G!È!F!M


